CONTROL SWITCHBOARD
TỦ ĐIỆN ĐIỀU KHIỂN
CONTROL SWITCHBOARD
TỦ ĐIỆN ĐIỀU KHIỂN
 The control switchboard and control are, of course, integrated with the various control
and operating apparatus. They also o�er a high level of preparation for assembly of the
apparatus, with optimised hole drillings, �xings and overall dimensions.And all this is to
save you time!

11
CONTROL SWITCHBOARD / TỦ ĐIỆN ĐIỀU KHIỂN
Order codes /
Mã đặt hàng Description / Mô tả
Dimensions / Kích thước
300
200 150
HC1 ENCLOSURES ORDERING CODES
 MÃ ĐẶT HÀNG TỦ ĐIỆN HC1
H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
HC1-3215 Enclosure with blind door + back plate
HC1-3315 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 300
HC1-3415 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 400
HC1-4315 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 400 300 150
HC1-4320 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 300 200
 HC1-4420 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 400
HC1-4620 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 600
HC1-5320 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 500 300 200
HC1-5420 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 400
HC1-5425 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 400 250
HC1-6420 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 600 400 200
HC1-6425 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 400 250
HC1-6625 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 600
HC1-8625 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 800 600 250
HC1-8630 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 600 300
HC1-8830 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 800
HC1-10625 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 1000 600 250
HC1-10630 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 800 300
 HC1-10830 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 800
HC1-12630 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 1200 600 300
HC1-12830 Enclosure with blind door + back plate 800
Admin
Line
12
CONTROL SWITCHBOARD / TỦ ĐIỆN ĐIỀU KHIỂN

13
CONTROL SWITCHBOARD / TỦ ĐIỆN ĐIỀU KHIỂN
Order codes / Mã đặt hàng  Dimensions / Kích thước
Cabinets with single blind door-
internal plate included
Tủ điện loại một cánh bao gồm
tấm lắp thiết bị bên trong
Cabinets with double blind
door-internal plate included
Tủ điện loại hai cánh bao gồm
tấm lắp thiết bị bên trong
H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
HC2 ENCLOSURES ORDERING CODES
 MÃ ĐẶT HÀNG TỦ ĐIỆN HC2
HC2-1463  1400 600 300
HC2-1483
600 400
HC2-1484
600 500
HC2-1485
1600 600 300
HC2-1683
600 400
HC2-1684
600 500
HC2-1685
1800 600 400
HC2-1884 800
HC2-1804 1000
HC2-1804 1200
HC2-1865 600 500
HC2-1885
2000 600 400
HC2-2084
600 500
HC2-2085
800
HC2-1403 HC2-1413 1000
HC2-1464
800
HC2-1404 HC2-1414 1000
 HC2-1424 1200
HC2-1465
800
HC2-1405 HC2-1415 1000
 HC2-1425 1200
HC2-1663
800
HC2-1603 HC2-1613 1000
HC2-1664
800
HC2-1604 HC2-1614 1000
 HC2-1624 1200
HC2-1665
800
HC2-1605 HC2-1615 1000
 HC2-1625 1200
HC2-1864
800
HC2-1805 HC2-1815 1000
 HC2-1825 1200
HC2-2064
800
HC2-2004 HC2-2014 1000
 HC2-2024 1200
HC2-2065
800
HC2-2005 HC2-2015 1000
 HC2-2025 1200
Admin
Line
14
CONTROL SWITCHBOARD / TỦ ĐIỆN ĐIỀU KHIỂN

15
CONTROL SWITCHBOARD / TỦ ĐIỆN ĐIỀU KHIỂN
Order codes / Mã đặt hàng Dimensions / Kích thước
H=1800 (mm) H=2000 (mm) H=2200 (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
Pre-assembled structures / Cấu trúc cơ bản
Structure with roof, complete with blind door and rear panel, plinth h=100mm. To be com-
pleted withplinth flanges, cable entry flanges and side panels. / Cấu trúc với nắp trên, cửa
trơn, tấm hông, panel thiết bị, chân đế cao 100mm và lỗ ra cáp phí dưới.
HC3 ORDERING CODES
MÃ ĐẶT HÀNG TỦ ĐIỆN HC3
HC3-1844 HC3-2044 HC3-2244 400 400
HC3-1864 HC3-2064 HC3-2264 600
HC3-1884 HC3-2084 HC3-2284 800
HC3-1804 HC3-2004 HC3-2204 1000
HC3-1845 HC3-2045 HC3-2245 400 500
HC3-1865 HC3-2065 HC3-2265 600
HC3-1885 HC3-2085 HC3-2285 800
HC3-1805 HC3-2145 HC3-2205 1400
HC3-1846 HC3-2046 HC3-2246 400 600
HC3-1866 HC3-2066 HC3-2266 600
HC3-1886 HC3-2086 HC3-2286 800
HC3-1806 HC3-2006 HC3-2206 1000
HC3-1848 HC3-2048 HC3-2248 400 800
HC3-1868 HC3-2068 HC3-2268 600
HC3-1888 HC3-2088 HC3-2288 800
HC3-1808 HC3-2008 HC3-2208 1000
HC3-1840 HC3-2040 HC3-2240 400 1000
HC3-1860 HC3-2060 HC3-2260 600
HC3-1880 HC3-2080 HC3-2280 800
HC3-1800 HC3-2000 HC3-2200 1000
Admin
Line
DỊCH VỤ SẢN XUẤT THEO YÊU CẦU KHÁCH HÀNG
CUSTOM MADE SERVICE